HART COUNTY WATER AND SEWER AUTHORITY

AIRLINE AREA WATER TANK CONNECTOR BOOSTER PUMP STATIONS

RECEIVED APRIL 16, 2015

				Allsouth Constructors, Inc. 9124 North Park Drive Covington, GA 30014		Anderson Grading and Pipeline LLC 134½ North Broad Street Monroe, GA 30655		Arrowood General Contracting, Inc. P. O. Box 459 Eastanollee, GA 30538	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Est. No. of Units	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL FOR ITEM
	S.R. 51 Site Preparation; includes grading, clearing, driveway installation.								
2100.01	storm piping, earth pad preparation for pump station, etc.	LS	1 1	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.0
2227.01	Rock Removel - Trench Rock	CY	25	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.0
2270.01	Silt Fence - Type Non-Sensitive	LF	650	\$1.70	\$1,105.00	\$2.20	\$1,430.00	\$3.00	\$1,950.0
2270.02	Check Dam - Stone	EA	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$525.00	\$2,625.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.0
2270.03	Check Dam - Haybale Slope Stabilzation-Erosion Matting	EA SY	5	\$17.00	\$85.00	\$130.00	\$650,00	\$100.00	\$500.0
270 04	Slope Stabilization-Closion Marting	SY	115	\$2.00	\$230.00	\$2.00	\$230.00	\$30.00	\$3,450.0
	Jack & Bore Conventional-Complete with 16" Dia. Steel Casing and 8"		1 1					1	
2300 01	Dia. Class 350 Ductile Iron Water Carrier Pipe, Spaces, End Seals, etc.	LF	160	\$200.00	\$32,000.00	\$208.00	\$33,280.00	\$180.00	\$28,800.0
2300.02	ADD ON CHARGE-Boring and Jacking Through Rock-16" Dia. Bore	LF	20	\$185.00	\$3,700.00	\$109.00	\$2,180.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.0
2300 03	8" Freebore-complete, including 8" Dia. Class 350 Ductile Iron Pipe, etc.	LF	80	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.6
	S.R. 51 Site-Graded Aggregate Basae material application for driveway as	014	1	***					
2505.01 2523.01	shown on sheet C1 of the plans Gravel Driveway Restoration per Detail GP8 on sheet D2 of the plans	SY LF	110 20	\$10.50 \$16.00	\$1,155.00	\$10.80 \$16.00	\$1,188.00	\$40.00	\$4,400.0
2523 01	Graver Driveway Restoration per Detail GP6 on sileet D2 of the plans	Lr	20	\$16,00	\$320.00	\$16.00	\$320.00	\$20.00	\$400.0
	8" Dia. AWWA C900 PVC DR 18 Water Pipe, Includes Fittings, Restraint,		1 1	:				1	
2660.01	etc. (Excludes piping between pump station and connection to main)	LF	830	\$22.30	\$18,509.00	\$59.00	\$48,970.00	\$20.00	\$16,600.0
	8" Dia. Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Includes Fittings, Restraint, etc. (Excludes		1 000	- VLL.00	\$10,000.00	\$00.00	\$40,510.00	520.50	\$10,000.1
2660.01.	piping between pump station and connection to main)	LF	100	\$54.00	\$5,400.00	\$89.00	\$8,900.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.0
2660 02	8" Gate valves-Complete Including Valve Box, Concrete Pad, Marker, Etc.	EA	2	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00	\$1,905.00	\$3,810.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.0
	Short C2 Station 44.70 Command Days Of Dayside Inc. 1814 - Inc. 18 Co.		1 1						
	Sheet C3, Station 11+73: Connect Prop. 8" Ductile Iron Waterline to Ex. 8"		1 . 1	** *** **					
2660 03	PVC waterline with 8"x8"x8" M.J. Tee via Cut-In, Restraints, etcComplete	EA	1	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.0
	Sheet C1, Station 0+00: Connect Prop. 8" Ductile Iron Waterline to Ex. 12"							1	
	Ductile Iron Waterline via Cut-In; 12"x12"x8" M.J. Tee, Restraints, Etc								
	Complete	EA	1	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$6,980.00	\$6,980.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.0
2931.01	Mulch with Permanent Grassing (Excludes Booster Pump Station Sites)	LF	1,000	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.0
	SR 51 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station,		1 1						
	includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping							1	
	between station and proposed 8" watermain, valves on suction & discharge							1	
	line & on watermain between suction & discharge line, restraints, site mulching and grassing, etc.		1	054 440 00	******				
COFO OL	All Electrical Work-Complete, for the SR 51 Site	LS	1	\$51,146.00 \$16,750.00	\$51,146.00	\$26,750.00 \$20,900.00	\$26,750.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.0
5050.01	SUBTOTAL BASE BID SR 51	LS		\$10,750.00	\$16,750.00 \$156,600.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00 \$192,063.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.0 \$231,600.0
	SOUTOTAL DASE BID SK ST				\$ 150,000,00		\$192,003.00		\$231,000.0
SID S	CHEDULE PART 2-SR 77 SITE								
	S.R. 77 Site Preparation; includes grading, clearing, driveway installation,		1						
2100 02	earth pad prepapration for pump station, etc.	LS	1 1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$20,850.00	\$20,850.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.0
	Silt Fence-Type Non-Sensitive	LF	175	\$2.00	\$350.00	\$2.20	\$385.00	\$2.00	\$350.0
	S.R. 77 Site- Graded Aggregate Base material application for driveway as								
		SY	120	\$10.50	\$1,260.00	\$10.80	\$1,298.00	\$40.00	\$4,800.0
2505.02	shown on sheet C2 of the plans			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
2505 02			1 1						
2505 02	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station,							1	
2505.02	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping								
	S.R. 77 Site-installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12" waterline, 12" valve cut-in on 12"	16		e20 040 00	620.040.00	600 075 00	600 075 60	64 00 000 00	6400 000
	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12° waterline, 12° valve cut-in on 12° waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc.	LS	1	\$39,840.00	\$39,840.00	\$33,975.00	\$33,975.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.0
tem B	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12° waterline, 12° valve cut-in on 12° waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc. All Electrical Work-Complete, including Authomatic transfer Switch for								
	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12° waterline, 12° valve cut-in on 12° waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc.	LS LS	1 1	\$39,840.00 \$18,750.00	\$39,840.00 \$18,750.00	\$33,975.00 \$22,320.00	\$33,975.00 \$22,320.00	\$100,000.00 \$30,000.00	
em B	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12° waterline, 12° valve cut-in on 12° waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc. All Electrical Work-Complete, including Authomatic transfer Switch for								\$100,000.0 \$30,000.0
em B 6050 02	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12" waterline, 12" valve cut-in on 12" waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc. All Electrical Work-Complete, including Authomatic transfer Switch for Generator at SR 77 Site					\$22,320.00	\$22,320.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.0
em B 6050 02	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12" waterline, 12" valve cut-in on 12" waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc. All Electrical Work-Complete, including Authomatic transfer Switch for Generator at SR 77 Site SR 77 Site: Generator, Includes Generator, Concrete Slab, Base Material,	LS	1	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00 \$27,000.00		\$22,320.00 \$39,750.00		\$30,000.0 \$40,000.0
om B 5050 02	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12° waterline, 12° valve cul-in on 12° waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc. All Electrical Work-Complete, Including Authomatic transfer Switch for Generator at SR 77 Site SR 77 Site: Generator, Includes Generator, Concrete Slab, Base Material, Connection to Natural Gas Service Etc.	LS	1	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	\$22,320.00	\$22,320.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.0
om B 050 02	S.R. 77 Site-Installation of Pre-manufactured Booster Pump Station, includes concrete slab, base material, anchorage of station to slab, piping between station and existing 12° waterline, 12° valve cul-in on 12° waterline, valves, fittings, restraint, site mulching and grassing etc. All Electrical Work-Complete, Including Authomatic transfer Switch for Generator at SR 77 Site SR 77 Site: Generator, Includes Generator, Concrete Slab, Base Material, Connection to Natural Gas Service Etc.	LS	1	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00 \$27,000.00	\$22,320.00	\$22,320.00 \$39,750.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000. \$40,000.

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by the Hart County Water and Sewer Authority on April 16, 2015 at 12:00 p.m.

Russ Brink PE Engineering Management, Inc.

C:\Users\rbrink\Documents\Projects\10014\008PS plans\10-014 BPS Install Bid Tab_RB